Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Hunter-Young - (919180) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.93
2:09.20
2:11.83
2:12.08
2:12.19
2:18.47
2:21.24
2:29.12
2:35.21
2:35.42
2:39.27
2:40.89
2:57.94
3:13.36

3:17.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.47
2:08.93
2:11.83
2:09.20
2:12.08
2:12.19
2:21.24

2:29.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
454
428
425
424
369
348
295
262
261
242
235
174
135

WA Pts

369
457
428
454
425
424
348
295

Round

F
H
H

Round

F

m m I I

Date

13/02/16
20/12/15
16/01/16
14/02/15
21/12114
15/10/16
18/10/14
02/02/14
09/03/13
19/10/13
03/11/12
23/06/12
08/01/12
29/10/11
25/06/11

Date

15/10/16
13/02/16
16/01/16
20/12/15
14/02/15
21/12114
18/10/14
02/02/14

Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Epsom District Winter Open

Surrey Age Group Championships
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014
Surrey County Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Wandsworth SC Club Championship
Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012
Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandsworth Borough Club Championships

Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Epsom District Winter Open

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014

Venue

Guildford
Uxbridge
Epsom
Guildford
Hillingdon
Epsom
Epsom
Dulwich
Guildford
Epsom
Wandsworth
Surrey
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Putney

Venue

Epsom

Guildford

Epsom

Uxbridge
Guildford
Hillingdon
Epsom

Dulwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:35.42
2:35.21
2:39.27
2:40.89
2:57.94
3:13.36

3:17.72

Copyright 2024

261
262
242
235
174
135
126

19/10/13
09/03/13
03/11/12
23/06/12
08/01/12
29/10/11
25/06/11

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Surrey County Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championship
Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012
Wandsworth Club Championships

Wandsworth Borough Club Championships

Epsom
Guildford
Wandsworth
Surrey
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Putney

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Page 2/2
4
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



