Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Hunter-Young - (919180) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.93	457	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:09.20	454	Н	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wandsworth	2
2:11.83	428	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
2:12.08	425	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:12.19	424	F	21/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Wandsworth	2
2:18.47	369	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:21.24	348	F	18/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:29.12	295	F	02/02/14	Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
2:35.21	262	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:35.42	261	F	19/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:39.27	242	F	03/11/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
2:40.89	235	F	23/06/12	Surrey County ASA Development Meet	Surrey	Wandsworth	3
2:57.94	174	F	08/01/12	Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:13.36	135	F	29/10/11	Wandsworth Club Championships	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:17.72	126	F	25/06/11	Wandsworth Borough Club Championships	Putney	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.47	369	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:08.93	457	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:11.83	428	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
2:09.20	454	Н	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wandsworth	2
2:12.08	425	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:12.19	424	F	21/12/14	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014	Hillingdon	Wandsworth	2
2:21.24	348	F	18/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:29.12 pyright 2024	295 4	F	02/02/14	Wandsworth Borough Qualifier 2014	Dulwich	Wandsworth Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:35.42	261	F	19/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:35.21	262	F	09/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:39.27	242	F	03/11/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
2:40.89	235	F	23/06/12	Surrey County ASA Development Meet	Surrey	Wandsworth	3
2:57.94	174	F	08/01/12	Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:13.36	135	F	29/10/11	Wandsworth Club Championships	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
3:17.72	126	F	25/06/11	Wandsworth Borough Club Championships	Putnev	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS